V  E R  I T A S
山东恒安环保科技有限公司
电话：0536-5607108  传真：0536-5607107
网址：www.wfhengan.com
地址：山东省潍坊市奎文区虞河路2613 号

 单台风量
AIR
VOLUME
PER SET
（M3/h）
数量
QTY.
功率
POWER
(KW)
单台淋水量
WATER
VOLUME
PER SET
(M3/h)
BHX-30 30 1 3 35000 1 1.1 36 DN80 2390 3790 1925 2380 4220
BHX-40 40 1 4 45000 1 1.1 45 DN100 2510 3910 1925 2380 4220
BHX-50 50 1 5.5 65000 1 1.1 45 DN100 2760 4340 1925 2580 4220
BHX-60 60 1 5.5 75000 1 1.5 65 DN100 3290 5140 1925 2900 4220
BHX-70 70 1 7.5 87000 1 1.5 65 DN100 3680 5530 1925 2900 4965
BHX-80 80 2 4 45000 1 2.2 84 DN100 4230 7650 3770 2200 4220
BHX-90 90 2 4 45000 1 2.2 84 DN125 4510 7930 3770 2200 4720
BHX-100 100 2 4 45000 1 2.2 84 DN125 4620 8040 3770 2200 4965
BHX-110 110 3 3 40000 1 3 120 DN125 6170 10170 4240 2200 4720
BHX-125 125 3 4 45000 1 3 120 2-DN100 6510 10510 4240 2200 4965
BHX-135 135 4 3 45000 1 3 120 2-DN100 7100 11950 5610 2200 4220
BHX-150 150 4 3 40000 1 3 120 2-DN100 7310 12160 5610 2200 4730
BHX-165 165 4 4 45000 1 3 120 2-DN100 7590 12440 5610 2200 4965
BHX-180 183 4 4 45000 1 4 170 2-DN125 8920 15580 7450 2200 4220
BHX-200 200 4 4 45000 1 5.5 230 2-DN125 9330 15990 7450 2200 4720
BHX-225 226 4 4 45000 1 5.5 230 2-DN125 9550 16210 7450 2200 4965
BHX-250 250 5 4 45000 1 5.5 230 4-DN100 11650 19090 9300 2200 4720
BHX-265 265 5 4 45000 1 5.5 230 4-DN100 12350 19790 9300 2200 4965
BHX-280 280 6 4 45000 1 5.5 230 4-DN100 12490 19930 9300 2200 4965
型号
MODEL
名义处理量
CAPACITY

总高
HEIGHT
BHX-30 33 3 46000 1.1 32 DN80 2950 3880 1785 2380 4220
BHX-40 43 4 60000 1.5 45 DN100 3150 4290 1785 2380 4220
BHX-50 51 5.5 65000 1.5 45 DN100 3680 5100 1925 2380 4220
BHX-60 61 5.5 75000 2.2 65 DN100 3850 5500 1925 2980 4240
BHX-70 70 5.5 75000 2.2 65 DN100 4950 7980 1925 2980 4870
BHX-85 88 2-5.5 2-65000 3 100 DN100 5280 8250 3490 2380 4240
BHX-100 105 2-7.5 2-72000 3 100 DN100 5580 8900 3490 2380 4240
BHX-125 128 2-5.5 2-75000 4 130 2-DN100 5750 9100 3770 2580 4870
BHX-150 152 2-7.5 2-87000 4 150 2-DN100 6550 9850 3770 2980 4870
BHX-175 176 3-7.5 3-87000 5.5 180 2-DN100 6890 10900 5610 2580 4910
BHX-200 201 3-7.5 3-87000 5.5 180 2-DN100 7350 11200 5610 2580 4910
BHX-225 226 3-7.5 3-87000 5.5 180 2-DN100 7880 11800 5610 2980 4910
BHX-250 260 3-7.5 3-100000 2-3 2-100 2-DN125 8860 12600 5610 3420 4910
BHX-300 300 4-7.5 4-870000 2-4 2-130 4-DN100 10600 13900 7050 2980 4910
BHX-350 348 4-7.5 4-100000 2-4 2-130 4-DN100 12500 15800 7450 3520 4910
BHX-400 420 4-11 4-120000 2-4 2-150 4-DN100 13900 18900 7450 3520 4910
BHX-450 460 5-7.5 5-100000 2-5.5 2-180 4-DN125 15600 20500 8630 3520 4910
BHX-500 505 5-11 5-120000 2-5.5 2-180 4-DN125 16900 23900 9280 3520 4910

运输重量
SHIPPING
（KG）
运行重量
OPERATING
（KG）
总长
LENGTH
(MM)
总宽
WIDTH
(MM)
总高
HEIGHT
(MM)
ZHX-320 320 1 3 35000 1 1.1 36 DN80 2390 3790 1925 2380 4220
ZHX-430 430 1 4 45000 1 1.1 45 DN100 2510 3910 1925 2380 4220
ZHX-525 525 1 5.5 65000 1 1.1 45 DN100 2760 4340 1925 2580 4220
ZHX-595 595 1 5.5 75000 1 1.5 65 DN100 3290 5140 1925 2900 4220
ZHX-700 700 1 7.5 87000 1 1.5 65 DN100 3680 5530 1925 2900 4965
ZHX-800 800 2 4 45000 1 2.2 84 DN100 4230 7650 3770 2200 4220
ZHX-870 870 2 4 45000 1 2.2 84 DN125 4510 7930 3770 2200 4720
ZHX-980 980 2 4 45000 1 2.2 84 DN125 4620 8040 3770 2200 4965
ZHX-1100 1100 3 3 40000 1 3 120 DN125 6170 10170 4240 2200 4720
ZHX-1250 1250 3 4 45000 1 3 120 2-DN100 6510 10510 4240 2200 4965
ZHX-1380 1380 4 3 45000 1 3 120 2-DN100 7100 11950 5610 2200 4220
ZHX-1520 1520 4 3 40000 1 3 120 2-DN100 7310 12160 5610 2200 4730
ZHX-1680 1680 4 4 45000 1 3 120 2-DN100 7590 12440 5610 2200 4965
ZHX-1840 1840 4 4 45000 1 4 170 2-DN125 8920 15580 7450 2200 4220
ZHX-2010 2010 4 4 45000 1 5.5 230 2-DN125 9330 15990 7450 2200 4720
ZHX-2245 2245 4 4 45000 1 5.5 230 2-DN125 9550 16210 7450 2200 4965
ZHX-2450 2450 5 4 45000 1 5.5 230 4-DN100 11650 19090 9300 2200 4720
ZHX-2600 2680 5 4 45000 1 5.5 230 4-DN100 12350 19790 9300 2200 4965
ZHX-2820 2820 6 4 45000 1 5.5 230 4-DN100 12490 19930 9300 2200 4965
ZHX系列蒸发式冷凝器技术参数（国内市场）
Z H X  S e r i e s  E v a p o r a t i v e  C o n d e n s e r  T e c h n i c a l  D a t a  （ C h i n a  M a r k e t ）
ZHX系列蒸发式冷凝器技术参数（国内市场）
Z H X  S e r i e s  E v a p o r a t i v e  C o n d e n s e r  T e c h n i c a l  D a t a  （ C h i n a  M a r k e t ）
注意：
1.该数据不可用于制造。本手册中的数据只是在出版时有效的数据，在购买时要重新确认。
2.所有盘管接口的位置是大约的，不应使用此尺寸来预接管。
Notes:
1.Do not  use  for construction. This brochure includes data current at the time of publication which should be reconfirmed at
the time of purchase
2.All location dimensions for coil connections are approximate and should not be used for prefabrication of connecting
piping.
ZHX-320 320 3 46000 1.1 32 DN80 2950 3880 1785 2380 4220
ZHX-380 380 4 58000 1.5 45 DN80 3150 4290 1785 2380 4220
ZHX-475 475 4 60000 1.5 45 DN100 3680 5100 1925 2380 4220
ZHX-595 595 5.5 75000 2.2 65 DN100 3850 5500 1925 2980 4240
ZHX-735 735 7.5 87000 2.2 65 DN100 4950 7980 1925 2980 4870
ZHX-850 850 2-5.5 2-65000 3 100 DN100 5280 8250 3490 2380 4240
ZHX-1050 1050 2-7.5 2-72000 3 100 DN100 5580 8900 3490 2380 4240
ZHX-1285 1285 2-5.5 2-75000 4 130 2-DN100 5750 9100 3770 2580 4870
ZHX-1490 1490 2-7.5 2-87000 4 150 2-DN100 6550 9850 3770 2980 4870
ZHX-1765 1765 3-7.5 3-87000 5.5 180 2-DN100 6890 10900 5610 2580 4910
ZHX-2010 2010 3-7.5 3-87000 5.5 180 2-DN100 7350 11200 5610 2580 4910
ZHX-2245 2245 3-7.5 3-87000 5.5 180 2-DN100 7880 11800 5610 2980 4910
ZHX-2450 2450 3-7.5 4-100000 2-3 2-100 2-DN125 8320 12300 5610 3420 4910
ZHX-2600 2600 3-7.5 3-100000 2-3 2-100 2-DN125 8860 12600 5610 3420 4910
ZHX-2850 2850 3-7.5 3-100000 2-3 2-100 2-DN100 9650 13260 5610 3420 4910
ZHX-3000 3000 4-7.5 4-870000 2-4 2-130 4-DN100 10600 13900 7050 2980 4910
ZHX-3400 3400 4-7.5 4-100000 2-4 2-130 4-DN100 12500 15800 7450 2980 4910
ZHX-3800 3800 4-7.5 4-100000 2-4 2-150 4-DN100 13280 17600 7050 3520 4910
ZHX-4200 4200 4-11 4-120000 2-4 2-150 4-DN100 13900 18900 7450 3520 4910
ZHX-4600 4600 5-7.5 5-10000 2-5.5 2-180 4-DN125 15600 20500 8600 3520 4910
ZHX-5000 5000 5-11 5-12000 2-5.5 2-180 4-DN125 16900 23900 8600 3520 4910
一 个 支 点  无 限 可 能
25 26
型号
MODEL

运输重量
SHIPPING
（KG）
运行重量
OPERATING
（KG）
总长
LENGTH
(MM)
总宽
WIDTH
(MM)
总高
HEIGHT
(MM)
ZNX-100 100 1 1.5 18000 1 0.55 23 DN50 890 1660 1230 1150 3440
ZNX-200 200 1 2.2 30000 1 0.75 28 DN50 1370 2480 1925 1150 3650
ZNX-320 320 1 3 45000 1 0.75 28 DN50 1990 3620 1925 1840 3840
ZNX-430 430 1 4 60000 1 1.1 45 DN80 2120 3790 1925 1840 4220
ZNX-525 525 1 5.5 75000 1 1.5 65 DN80 2420 4490 2470 1840 4220
ZNX-595 595 1 7.5 87000 1 1.5 65 DN80 2690 4760 2470 1840 4450
ZNX-700 700 1 7.5 100000 1 2.2 84 DN100 3650 6080 2790 1840 4450
ZNX-800 800 2 4 65000 1 2.2 84 DN100 4150 7480 3770 1840 4220
ZNX-870 870 2 4 65000 1 2.2 84 DN100 4680 8010 3770 1840 4450
ZNX-980 980 2 4 65000 1 2.2 84 DN125 5120 8450 3770 1840 4450
ZNX-1100 1100 2 5.5 75000 1 3 120 DN125 5360 9430 3770 2200 4220
ZNX-1250 1250 2 5.5 75000 1 3 120 2-DN100 5980 10050 3770 2200 4450
ZNX-1380 1380 2 5.5. 87000 1 4 170 2-DN100 6230 11270 4846 2200 4350
ZNX-1520 1520 2 7.5 100000 1 4 170 2-DN100 6560 11590 4846 2200 4650
ZNX-1680 1680 3 4 65000 1 4 170 2-DN100 7850 13730 5610 2200 4350
ZNX-1840 1840 3 5.5 75000 1 4 170 2-DN125 8450 14330 5610 2200 4650
ZNX-2010 2010 3 5.5 75000 1 4 170 4-DN80 9180 15380 6046 2200 4650
ZNX-2245 2245 3 7.5 87000 1 5.5 230 4-DN80 9780 17340 7230 2200 4650
ZNX-2450 2450 4 5.5 75000 2 3 120 4-DN100 10860 18520 7450 2200 4650
ZNX-2600 2600 4 5.5 75000 2 4 170 4-DN100 11480 20880 9030 2200 4965
ZNX-2820 2820 4 5.5 75000 2 4 170 4-DN100 11720 21120 9030 2200 4965
ZNX系列蒸发式冷凝器技术参数（国际市场）
Z N X  S e r i e s  E v a p o r a t i v e  C o n d e n s e r  T e c h n i c a l  D a t a  （ I n t e r n a t i o n a l  M a r k e t ）
ZNX系列蒸发式冷凝器技术参数（国际市场）
Z N X  S e r i e s  E v a p o r a t i v e  C o n d e n s e r  T e c h n i c a l  D a t a  （ I n t e r n a t i o n a l  M a r k e t ）
SHIPPING  OPERATING lenth width height
ZNX-320 320 4 65000 0.75 28 DN80 1610 2420 1925 1840 3650
ZNX-380 380 4 65000 1.1 36 DN80 1790 2580 1925 1840 3650
ZNX-475 475 5.5 72000 1.1 53 DN80 2250 3360 1925 1840 3900
ZNX-595 595 7.5 87000 1.5 70 DN80 2690 3820 2470 1840 4100
ZNX-735 735 11 125000 2.2 84 DN100 3690 5440 2470 2380 4100
ZNX-850 850 2-5.5 2-77000 3 120 DN100 4890 7520 3770 1840 4310
ZNX-1050 1050 2-5.5 2-77000 3 120 DN100 5120 7750 3770 1840 4310
ZNX-1285 1285 2-5.5 2-80000 3 150 2-DN100 6320 9020 3770 2380 4510
ZNX-1490 1490 2-11 2-125000 3 150 2-DN100 6490 9190 3770 2380 4510
ZNX-1765 1765 3-5.5 3-77000 5.5 233 2-DN100 8400 12450 5610 2380 4550
ZNX-2010 2010 3-5.5 3-80000 5.5 233 4-DN100 9420 13460 6046 2380 4550
ZNX-2245 2245 3-5.5 3-80000 5.5 233 4-DN100 9780 13820 6046 2380 4630
ZNX-2450 2450 2-11 2-125000 2-3 2-150 4-DN100 12360 18170 6046 2980 4830
ZNX-2600 2600 2-11 2-125000 2-3 2-150 4-DN100 13780 19670 6046 2980 4830
ZNX-2850 2850 2-11 2-140000 2-3 2-150 4-DN100 13900 19790 6046 2980 4830
ZNX-3000 3000 2-15 2-180000 2-3 2-150 4-DN100 14320 20210 6046 2980 4830
ZNX-3400 3400 3-11 3-125000 2-4 2-180 4-DN100 16310 24050 7240 2980 4830
ZNX-3800 3800 3-11 3-125000 2-4 2-180 4-DN100 17810 25660 7830 2980 4830
ZNX-4200 4200 3-11 3-140000 2-5.5 2-233 4-DN100 20220 29890 8630 3490 4970
ZNX-4600 4600 3-11 3-140000 2-5.5 2-233 4-DN125 22480 32280 8630 3490 4970
ZNX-5000 5000 3-15 3-180000 2-5.5 2-233 4-DN125 24750 35710 9026 3490 4970
一 个 支 点  无 限 可 能
27 28
型号
MODEL